
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 147.7 285.0 0

2 Isaac Kane JCN 144.0 250.0 0

3 bryan Ramirez Turner High School 148.0 215.0 0

4 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 141.0 200.0 0

5 Hunter Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 195.0 0

6 Cameron Seever JCN 147.0 185.0 0

7 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 147.5 180.0 0

8 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 147.6 180.0 0

9 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 148.0 175.0 0

10 Cash Messenger Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 175.0 0

11 Dontae Finley Ruskin High School 148.0 165.0 0

12 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 148.0 165.0 0

13 Reece Danley Shawnee Mission West 145.0 160.0 0

14 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 147.8 160.0 0

15 Cole Powers Chanute High School 145.0 155.0 0

16 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 143.6 145.0 0

17 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 147.6 140.0 0

18 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 146.0 135.0 0

19 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 147.5 125.0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 147.7 445.0 0

2 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 141.0 375.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Cameron Seever JCN 147.0 315.0 0

4 Cash Messenger Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 315.0 0

5 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 148.0 315.0 0

6 bryan Ramirez Turner High School 148.0 315.0 0

7 Hunter Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 285.0 0

8 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 147.6 285.0 0

9 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 143.6 255.0 0

10 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 148.0 255.0 0

11 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 147.5 230.0 0

12 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 147.5 230.0 0

13 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 147.6 225.0 0

14 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 147.8 215.0 0

15 Reece Danley Shawnee Mission West 145.0 200.0 0

16 Dontae Finley Ruskin High School 148.0 200.0 0

17 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 146.0 180.0 0

18 Isaac Kane JCN 144.0 0 0

19 Cole Powers Chanute High School 145.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Isaac Kane JCN 144.0 265.0 0

2 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 147.7 245.0 0

3 Cameron Seever JCN 147.0 240.0 0

4 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 141.0 225.0 0

5 Cash Messenger Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 225.0 0

6 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 148.0 220.0 0

7 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 147.6 215.0 0

8 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 147.5 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 148.0 205.0 0

10 Hunter Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 185.0 0

11 Reece Danley Shawnee Mission West 145.0 185.0 0

12 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 146.0 180.0 0

13 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 147.6 180.0 0

14 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 147.5 175.0 0

15 bryan Ramirez Turner High School 148.0 175.0 0

16 Dontae Finley Ruskin High School 148.0 175.0 0

17 Cole Powers Chanute High School 145.0 160.0 0

18 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 143.6 150.0 0

19 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 147.8 135.0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 147.7 975.0 10

2 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 141.0 800.0 8

3 Cameron Seever JCN 147.0 740.0 6

4 Cash Messenger Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 715.0 4

5 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 148.0 710.0 2

6 bryan Ramirez Turner High School 148.0 705.0 1

7 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 147.6 680.0 0

8 Hunter Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 665.0 0

9 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 148.0 625.0 0

10 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 147.5 615.0 0

11 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 143.6 550.0 0

12 Reece Danley Shawnee Mission West 145.0 545.0 0

13 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 147.6 545.0 0

14 Dontae Finley Ruskin High School 148.0 540.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 147.5 530.0 0

16 Isaac Kane JCN 144.0 515.0 0

17 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 147.8 510.0 0

18 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 146.0 495.0 0

19 Cole Powers Chanute High School 145.0 315.0 0


